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Pine Castle Christian Academy 2020-2021 Calendar (Updated July 20, 2020)
Monday, August 24



FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL  

Monday, September 7


No School/Labor Day

Wednesday, September 23


Progress Reports-See Jupiter Account
Thursday, October 22



End of 1st Quarter

Friday, October 23



No School/ Teacher Workday

Monday, October 26



Begin 2nd Quarter

Monday, October 26



Report Cards – Sent Home
Mon-Fri, November 23-27


No School/Thanksgiving Break
Wednesday, December 2


Progress Reports – See Jupiter Account
Mon-Friday, Dec 21-Jan 1


No School/Christmas Break 

Monday, January 4



Return to School
Thursday, January 14



End of 2nd Quarter/First Semester
Friday, January 15



No School/Teacher Workday

Monday, January 18



No School/Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Tuesday, January 19



Beginning of 3rd Quarter





Tuesday, January 19



Report Cards – Sent Home
Thursday, February 4



100th Day of School

Monday, February 15



No School/Presidents Day

Wednesday, February 24


Progress Reports-See Jupiter Account
Mon-Fri, March 15-19


No School/Spring Break
Friday, April 2




No School/Good Friday

Monday, April 5



No School/Easter Monday
Friday, April 9




End of 3rd Quarter
Monday, April 12



Beginning of 4th Quarter

Monday, April 12



Report Cards – Sent Home
Tuesday, May 11



Progress Reports-See Jupiter Account
Monday, May 31



No School/Memorial Day

Friday, June 4




LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
Tuesday, June 8



K5, 5th and 8th Grade Graduations

Wednesday, June 9 



Senior Graduation 

